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Datenblatt Teichserie WLC

Modell
Artikelnummer OASE
Farbe

Abmessungen

L&nge mm
Breite mm
Tiefe mm

Gesamtumfang mm

Zonentiefen mm
Messpunkt Oberkante

1.Zone
2.Zone
3.Zone
4. Zone
5.Zone

Gewicht min. in kg
Volumen real in Liter

Palettenmafly

Oade’

LIVING WATER

Titicaca
36988 36989

Sand Basalt

2290
3290
1180

9460

120
220
410
645
1140

100
2500

2320 x 2940 x 180




